BAY-LAKES COUNCIL
2025 Popcorn Sale

Communication Tools

Website www.baylakesbsa.org/popcorn

kallee.kissling@scouting.org

Questions

Volunteer Contacts

Gathering Waters

Chad Lewis 920-277-2533

chad.t.lewis@gmail.com

Kettle Country

Kaila Lindsay 210-625-1796

briankailalindsay@gmail.com

Lakeshore

Adrienne Burdette 319-795-7443

missaddierae@gmail.com

Ledge to Lakes

Sherry Downhour 920-483-4373

tigger2294@yahoo.com

Northern Lites

Jeffrey G Wolford 920-621 - 0296

skibohemia@gmail.com

Twin Lakes Kelsey Fuglsang 920-267-2941 kelseyfuglsang@yahoo.com

Voyageur Lois Van Zeeland 920-662-0638 lois.vanzeeland@gmail.com
Council Contacts

Council Lead Kallee Kissling 920-540-8847 kallee.kissling@scouting.org

Council Support

Nikki Woolf 920-734-5705

nikki.woolf@scouting.org

Gathering Waters

Jason Splinter 715-630-8220

jason.splinter@scouting.org

Kettle Country

Jeff Eagen 517-403-4143

jeff.eagen@scouting.org

Lakeshore

Sally Bork 920-203-0700

sally.bork@scouting.org

Ledge to Lakes

Tammi Thurow 920-266-9555

tammi.thurow@scouting.org

Northern Lites

Josh Sampson 906-203-0934

joshua.sampson@scouting.org

Twin Lakes

Mydasia Zipperer 920-553-2807

mydasia.zipperer@scouting.org

Voyageur

Brandon Colmark 920-454-0412

brandon.colmark@scouting.org
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